
2-14

2-15

2-4

250

251 2-21

2-2

252

2-3

※2-25

小坂（大東大）

阿部　(東京学芸大) 225

竹島（桐蔭大） 226

柿元　(法大) 227

池田（北里大） 228

1-3

井石（清和大） 229

230

1-4

1-7

1-22

1-8

1-17

※1-25

1-9

1-18

231

232

1-16

吉永　(城西国際)

小野澤（立大）

紀田（國士館）

小川由  (日体大)

菊地　(日女体大)

佐々木　(東女体大)

荒川（埼玉大）

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

258 2-22

2-5

2-16

253

254

255

256

242

243

1-10

244 1-23

1-11

1-19

245

246

247

248

2-24

273

2-12

2-20

2-6

新里（櫻大） 269

2-10

小川真　(中大) 270

2-19

又吉　(東京農大)

江口（関東学大）

265

塚田（國士館） 261

平野（慶大）

生出　(日体大) 274

262

2-7

小嶋　(亜大) 275

271

2-11

ペリー　(駒澤大) 272

318

※4-26

阿部（順天堂）

澤田百（國學院）

谷田　(日女大)

濱田（都立大）

2-23

菊地実  (尚美学園大)263

2-17

葛生（高崎健大） 264

2-8

東海林（平成国際大）

268

駒井（清和大） 257

吉冨　(東海大)

小嶋　(十文字大) 259

小松（明星大） 260

4-1

305

4-21

4-14

瀧（常盤大）

306

307

308

309

310

4-2

4-3

※4-25

4-13249 2-13

2-1

2-27

4-15

4-22

深澤（防衛大）

4-9

323 井芹（国際武道大）

320 宮本（帝京大）

4-8

321 安住（武蔵大）

※2-26

倉ノ下（東洋大） 266

2-9

伊藤（立正大） 267 2-18

中（流大）

317

4-27

4-17

4-23

4-18

322

4-10

4-11

4-20

4-12

324

4-19 325 染田（専大）

明　(横浜市大)

4-24 山村（順天堂）

薩摩　(東京学芸大)

326

327

328 山本（学習院）

329 杉本（神大）

330 秋庭（大東大）

286 小林（高崎健大）

3-16

3-22

3-17

288 山口（平成国際大）

290 中嶋（順天堂）

3-6

291 川田　(東理大)

292 安達（獨大）

3-7

293 林　(鎌倉女子大)

小松　(文教大)

3-8

桑原（慶大）

3-5

315 柳元　(法大)

4-6

316

塩澤（一橋大）

4-7

319 森田（宇都宮大）

304

山崎（明大）

濱中　(日女体大)

西尾　(日体大)

平野（高経大）

中村（清和大）

長堀（國士館）

大久保　(尚美学園大)

田村　(東女体大)

新納（日大）

311

4-4

312

柗本（青学大）

4-5

佐藤　(上智大)

女子第３ブロック（午後の部）

花岡　(淑徳大) 221 吉松（流大）

港（日本文化大） 222 松村（清和大）

276

3-12 277

3-1

278 平山　(東京農大)

3-20

1-13

※1-24

1-14

1-21

1-15

1-26

1-12

1-1

松田　(千葉大) 223

1-20

224

1-2

1-5

233

234

1-6

3-13

3-24

279 樋口　(横国大)

3-2

280 山極　(桐蔭大)

281 井上　(国際武道大)

282 近藤　(亜大)

3-3

283 永野　(東海大)

3-14

伊藤　(東大)284

3-4

3-21 285 中島（東洋大）

加藤　(東女体大)

堀谷　(日体大)

田北（関東学大）

落合（國士館）

岩田　(駒澤大)

大津（筑波大）

金子（都留文科大）

3-19

301

3-11

302

303

3-15 287 菅野　(城西国際)

※3-26 289 槌田（國學院）

3-18

3-23

光武　(桐蔭大)

295

3-25

296

297

3-9

298

299

3-10

300

4-16

313

314 小森（立大）

髙澤（帝京大）

菊地春  (尚美学園大)

高見澤　(大正大)

金子　(大妻)

栗山　(早大)

中村（日大）

大島　(山梨大)

有馬　(城西国際)

関口（東外大）

遠藤　(杏林大)

中野（順天堂）

矢谷（一橋大）

尾前　(国際武道大)

須藤　(鎌倉女子大)

石川　(成蹊大)

石崎　(東女体大)

決5-1⑤ 決5-2⑥
5決-3
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